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Wekiva High School Band Program 

Home of The Marching Mustangs 
Band Fareshare and Payment Plan for 2024/2025 

 

Below you will find the breakdown of where the funds for fareshare are distributed. All 

funds must be accounted for in full by (October 31, 2024). ***Please be aware that ALL funds 

MUST be accounted for in full in order to attend any trip. For further information on fareshare or 

if you should have any problems with meeting the deadline listed. Please contact Mr. Petty at 

407-297-4900 ext. 6192827/ jonte.petty@ocps.net,  or bandapp 

 

Fareshare: Amount: 

Payment:1- August 15, 2024 

Payment: 2- September 15, 2024 

Payment: 3- October 15, 2024 

Payment: 2- October 31, 2024 

Payment: 2- November 15, 2024 

 

General: 

Band Shirts (1) 

FBA Annual Fee 

MPA Membership Fee 

Transportation 

Misc. Food Items 

Clinicians 

 

Band Specific: 

Sweat Suit & Hat 

Gloves/Spats 

Black Marching Shoes 

Music & Show Cost- Band 

Music & Instrument Supplies- Band 

Band Banquet 

Total: 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

 

$15.00 

$5.00 

$12.00 

$50.00 

$52.00 

$30.00 

 

 

 

$100.00 

$26.00 

$50.00 

$25.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$400.00 

 

 

Thank you, for everything you do in support of the Wekiva High School Band! We look forward 

to working with you and your child during the exciting 2024-2025 school year!!! 

 

 
Supporting the Mustangs Music program is our top priority! 

jonte.petty@ocps.net  Band app: www.wekivaband.com  
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