

## Wekiva High School

## **BAND PROGRAM**

2501 Hiawassee Rd, Apopka, FL 32703
Mr. Jonte' Petty, M.M. Ed. Directors of Bands
jonte.petty@ocps.net
www.wekivaband.com
407.297.4900 Office

## Wekiva High School Band Program Home of The Marching Mustangs Band Fareshare and Payment Plan for 2024/2025

Below you will find the breakdown of where the funds for fareshare are distributed. All funds must be accounted for in full by (October 31, 2024). \*\*\*Please be aware that ALL funds MUST be accounted for in full in order to attend any trip. For further information on fareshare or if you should have any problems with meeting the deadline listed. Please contact Mr. Petty at 407-297-4900 ext. 6192827/jonte.petty@ocps.net, or bandapp

Fareshare:	Amount:
Payment:1- August 15, 2024	\$100.00
Payment: 2- September 15, 2024	\$100.00
Payment: 3- <b>October</b> 15, 2024	\$100.00
Payment: 2- October 31, 2024	\$50.00
Payment: 2- <b>November</b> 15, 2024	\$50.00
1 ayment. 2-110vember 13, 2024	ψ30.00
General:	\$15.00
S-1101 0111	\$5.00
Band Shirts (1)	
FBA Annual Fee	\$12.00
MPA Membership Fee	\$50.00
Transportation	\$52.00
Misc. Food Items	\$30.00
Clinicians	
Band Specific:	
Sweat Suit & Hat	\$100.00
Gloves/Spats	\$26.00
Black Marching Shoes	\$50.00
Music & Show Cost- Band	\$25.00
Music & Instrument Supplies- Band	\$15.00
Band Banquet	\$20.00
Total:	\$400.00

Thank you, for everything you do in support of the Wekiva High School Band! We look forward to working with you and your child during the exciting 2024-2025 school year!!!